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Trophée ELCEKA Printemps 2023

Essais Qualificatifs

Groupe 4

Classement de la séance Officiel

Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Moteur Groupe Temps Ecart Tours Interv. Vitesse
1 88 MAKOWIECKI Frédéric Montpellier ~ ALPHA - T™M Kz2 40.312 8 93,41
2 7 LEDER Sébastien Aveyron Sodi - TM KZ2 40.798 +0.486 9 +0.486 92,29
3 128 DZIERZBICKI Quentin Montpellier ~ Sodi - TM Kz2Mm 40.943 +0.631 9 +0.145 91,97
4 4 LEDER Grégory Cévenole Sodi - TM Kz2 41.081 +0.769 9 +0.138 91,66
5 728 LACAN Christophe Montpellier ~ BirelArt - TM Kz2Mm 41.129 +0.817 7 +0.048 91,55
6 26 VACHET-VALAZ Kevin Cévenole Sodi - TM KZz2 41.357 +1.045 9 +0.228 91,05
7 33 LOEVEMBRUCK Grégory Montpellier ~ BirelArt - TM KzZ2Mm 41.372 +1.060 6 +0.015 91,01
8 42 RAYMOND Ghislain Comtat Venaissin  RossoKorsa-TM KzZ2M 41375 +1.063 9 +0.003 91,01
9 9 PERICHON Louis K.C.P.O.M. Sodi - TM Kz2 41485 +1.173 9 +0.110 90,77
10 53 LESAINT Ludovic Bretigny Tony - IAME Kz2m 41593 +1.281 9 +0.108 90,53
1 329 DE NATTES Nicolas Montpellier ~ ALPHA - T™M KzZ2Mm 41.625 +1.313 9 +0.032 90,46
12 18 SCASSO Gaétan Montpellier ~ Sodi - TM Kz2 41.760 +1.448 8 +0.135 90,17
13 181 ALARCAN Tony Montpellier ~ Sodi - TM Kz2 41885 +1.573 6 +0.125 89,90
14 21 RIBOULET Matthieu Montpellier C.L. - TM Kz2 41908 +1.596 9 +0.023 89,85
15 22 ROUSTAN Damien Montpellier ~CRG - TM Kz2 42121 +1.809 6 +0.213 89,39
16 111 ALIBERT Gaétan Aveyron BirelArt - TM Kz2 42.167 +1.855 9 +0.046 89,30
17 25 RAUX Pascal Montpellier ~ Sodi - TM KzZ2M 42.395 +2.083 8 +0.228 88,82
18 11 RAMONDENC Adrien Montpellier ~ Sodi - TM Kz2 42433 +2.121 9 +0.038 88,74
19 5 ALIQUOT Richard Pers Tony - IAME Kz2Mm 42.632 +2.320 8 +0.199 88,32
20 24 PARGUEL Stéphane Montpellier ~ Sodi - TM Kz2m 42,695 +2.383 8 +0.063 88,19
21 2 ROUX Fabrice Montpellier ~ ALPHA - T™M KzZ2M 43490 +3.178 9 +0.795 86,58
22 311 COLLAVIZZA Alexandre Montpellier ~ Energy - TM Kz2 44611 +4299 8 +1.121 84,40
Abandons
799 GUILLEM Frédéric Montpellier ~ NowaKart - TM Kz2Mm
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